
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 25

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Monday, January 07, 2002 05.00 Introduction
3.85%

2 Friday, January 11, 2002 05.01 The Life of the Internet
7.69%

3 Wednesday, January 16, 2002 05.02 Get GUI
11.54%

4 Monday, January 21, 2002 05.03 Accepting Applications
15.38%

5 Monday, January 28, 2002 05.04 How Does It Do That
19.23%

6 Thursday, January 31, 2002 05.05 Rock Your Research
23.08%

7 Tuesday, February 05, 2002 05.06 Module Five Post-Test
26.92%

8 Monday, February 11, 2002 06.00 Introduction
30.77%

9 Friday, February 15, 2002
06.01 Building Blocks for Web 

Design 34.62%

10 Wednesday, February 20, 2002 06.02 The Art of Design
38.46%

11 Monday, February 25, 2002 06.03 Image Obsessed
42.31%

12 Monday, March 04, 2002
06.04 Discussion-Based 

Assessment 46.15%

13 Thursday, March 07, 2002 06.05 Module Six Project
50.00%

14 Tuesday, March 12, 2002 07.00 Introduction
53.85%

15 Monday, March 18, 2002 07.01 Powerful Presentations
57.69%
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Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete
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16 Friday, March 22, 2002 07.02 A Visual World
61.54%

17 Wednesday, March 27, 2002 07.03 Presenting Color Theory
65.38%

18 Monday, April 01, 2002 07.04 Motion Effects
69.23%

19 Monday, April 08, 2002 07.05 Module Seven Project
73.08%

20 Thursday, April 11, 2002 08.00 Introduction
76.92%

21 Tuesday, April 16, 2002
08.01 Your Future in the 

Workforce 80.77%

22 Monday, April 22, 2002 08.02 Show Off
84.62%

23 Friday, April 26, 2002 08.03 Tools of the Trade
88.46%

24 Wednesday, May 01, 2002
08.04 Discussion-Based 

Assessment 92.31%

25 Monday, May 06, 2002 08.05 Module Eight Post-Test
96.15%

26 Monday, May 15, 2002 08.06 Segment Two Exam
100.00%
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